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Legal Information

Plan:

Block:

Lot:

District Lot:

Street:

Section:

Township:

Jurs:

Roll:

PID:

Lot Area:

Area Unit:

Width (ft):

Depth (ft):

Description:

KAP21622

534

105 60TH AVE

007376715

210

1621000

6.14

acr

Plan KAP21622, District Lot 534, Similkameen Div of Yale Land District, Except Plan 27119 27765, AMENDED LOT 3 (H365) EXC DDS 
3309F & H21087F

Land District: 54

Electoral Area:

Parcel Report Thursday, February 27, 2020

This report and map is for general information only. The RDKB does not guarantee its accuracy or correctness. All information should be verified.
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DVP2002 Attachment 3: Parcel Report with aerial


